TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Board of Education Meetings 2023-2024

Date Day of Time Information
Week Due By
July 5, 2023* Wednesday | 6 pm Monday, 6/26 Reorganization Mtg
1t Wed.
August 2* Wednesday | 6 pm Monday, 7/24 Regular Meeting
15t Wed.
September 20 Wednesday | 5:15 pm Audit Committee
September 20 Wednesday | 6 pm Monday, 9/11 Regular Meeting
October 16* Monday 6 pm Fri, 10/6 Regular Meeting
39 Monday
November 15 Wednesday | 6 pm Monday, 11/6 Regular Meeting
December 20 Wednesday | 6 pm Monday, 12/11 | Regular Meeting
January 17 Wednesday | 6 pm Monday, 1/8 Regular Meeting
February 14 Wednesday | 6 pm Monday, 2/5 Regular Meeting
2" Wednesday
March 20 Wednesday | 6 pm Monday, 3/11 Regular Meeting
March 27 Wednesday | 6 pm Budget Workshop
April 9 Tuesday 5:15 Audit/Finance Committee Meeting
April 9 Tuesday 6 pm Budget Adoption
April 16 Tuesday 6 pm Monday, 4/8 Regular Meeting & BOCES
Component Vote Date.
May 7 Tuesday 7 pm Public Hearing on Budget
May 21 Tuesday 9-9 Budget Vote
39 Tues.
May 22 Wednesday | 6 pm Monday, 5/13 Regular Meeting
4 Wed.
June 12t Wednesday | 5:15 pm Audit Committee Mtg — Pre-Audit
Mtg
June 12t Wednesday | 6 pm Monday, 6/3 Regular Meeting
2" Wednesday
(3 Wed is Juneteenth
holiday)
July 2, 2024* Tuesday 6 pm Monday, 6/24 Reorganization & Regular Meeting




